
Thursday, Sept. 24		  Surprise Lake Middle School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  2001 Milton Way, Milton

Thursday, Oct. 1		  Washington High School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  12420 Ainsworth Ave. S., Tacoma

Thursday, Oct. 8		  Clover Park High School Stadium
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  11023 Gravelly Lake Dr. S.W., Lakewood

Thursday, Oct. 15		  Bethel High School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  22215 38th Ave. E., Spanaway

Thursday, Oct. 22		  Curtis High School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  8425 40th St. W., University Place

Saturday, Oct. 24		  Washington State Fairgrounds Blue Lot
10 a.m.-4 p.m.			   110 9th Ave. S.W., Puyallup

Thursday, Oct. 29		  Bonney Lake High School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  10920 199th Ave. Ct. E., Bonney Lake

Thursday, Nov. 5		  Eatonville Elementary School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  209 Lynch Creek Rd. E., Eatonville

Saturday, Nov. 7		  Tacoma Dome
10 a.m.-4 p.m.			   2727 E. D St., Tacoma

Thursday, Nov. 12		  Key Peninsula Middle School
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  5510 Key Peninsula Hwy. N.W., Lakebay

Thursday, Nov. 19		  Steilacoom School District Office
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  511 Chambers St., Steilacoom

Thursday, Dec. 3		  Gig Harbor High School 
2:30-5:30 p.m.			  5101 Rosedale St. N.W., Gig Harbor

Free Drive-Thru Flu Vaccine
Protect the 
whole family.
Everyone 6 months or older 
can get vaccinated without 
leaving the car.

Wear masks and  
short sleeves. Children 
under 3 wear shorts.

Flu vaccine is free for 
children 18 and younger 
and uninsured adults.

Insured adults—bring your 
insurance card, and we will 
bill your insurance.

Event times or 
locations may 
unexpectedly change.
Check tpchd.org/flu  
for updates.

Questions? 
Call (253) 798-4428.

Let’s fight  
the flu, too,  
Pierce County!

Interpreters 
available 

in Spanish, 
Russian and 
Vietnamese.


